
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL
SERVICES; Date Recorded= 1975;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197505130000
23230

05/13/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTH,
CHARLES E. &
ELIZA

13 40

197509300000
54560

09/30/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLY, RUBY
P.

13 186

197512170000
71080

12/17/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR,
MARY
ELIZABETH

13 276

197507230000
39290

07/23/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUCKABEE,
JAMES A. &
EMMA

13 115

197507230000
39350

07/23/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COX, DAVID
ALLEN &
CHARLI

13 115

197509230000
52870

09/23/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTH,
WILLARD &
CLAUDIE

13 172

197509300000
54700

09/30/1975
12:00:00

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNETT,
JAMES
EDGAR

13 186


