Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES; Date Recorded= 1975;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197505130000 23230	05/13/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTH, CHARLES E. & ELIZA	13	40				
197509300000 54560	09/30/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLY, RUBY P.	13	186				
197512170000 71080	12/17/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR, MARY ELIZABETH	13	276				
197507230000 39290	07/23/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUCKABEE, JAMES A. & EMMA	13	115				
197507230000 39350	07/23/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COX, DAVID ALLEN & CHARLI	13	115				
197509230000 52870	09/23/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTH, WILLARD & CLAUDIE	13	172				
197509300000 54700	09/30/1975 12:00:00	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNETT, JAMES EDGAR	13	186				